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Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 12,756 of 67,189 (18.99%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.
Dean Phillips
Marianne Williamson
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

February 27, 2024 - Presidential Primary

Early Voting
152

Early Voting

124
5

3
19
1
152

Early Voting

1

City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Election Day
1,605

Election Day

1,147
57

57
331
10
1,602

Election Day

10

Absentee Pre-Process A

4,884

Absentee

3,965
185
191
514

17

4,872

Absentee

17

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Early Voting
203

Early Voting

Early Voting

Election Day
2,836

Election Day

16
412

2,350
30

4
2,835

Election Day

Absentee
3,076

Absentee

15
20
47
660

2,157
158

5
3,071

Absentee

0

Pre-Process
Absentee

0
0
0
0
0
0

Pre-Process
Absentee

0

Pre-Process A
0

Pre-Process
Absentee

O O O O O O o o o o

Pre-Process
Absentee

0
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Total
6,641/0 N/A
Total
5,236 79.02%
247 3.73%
251 3.79%
864 13.04%
28 0.42%
6,626
Total
28
Total
6,115/0 N/A
Total
20 0.33%
26 0.43%
63 1.03%
1,114 18.24%
6 0.10%
16 0.26%
4,664 76.35%
190 3.11%
10 0.16%
6,109
Total
10



