

February 27, 2024 - Presidential Primary
City of Westland
Wayne County, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 12,756 of 67,189 (18.99%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		152	1,605	4,884	0	6,641 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.	DEM	124	1,147	3,965	0	5,236	79.02%
Dean Phillips	DEM	5	57	185	0	247	3.73%
Marianne Williamson	DEM	3	57	191	0	251	3.79%
Uncommitted	DEM	19	331	514	0	864	13.04%
Write-in		1	10	17	0	28	0.42%
Total Votes		152	1,602	4,872	0	6,626	
		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	10	17	0	28	

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)
REP

Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		203	2,836	3,076	0	6,115 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley	REP	1	4	15	0	20	0.33%
Chris Christie	REP	0	6	20	0	26	0.43%
Ron DeSantis	REP	0	16	47	0	63	1.03%
Nikki Haley	REP	42	412	660	0	1,114	18.24%
Asa Hutchinson	REP	0	4	2	0	6	0.10%
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	0	9	7	0	16	0.26%
Donald J. Trump	REP	157	2,350	2,157	0	4,664	76.35%
Uncommitted	REP	2	30	158	0	190	3.11%
Write-in		1	4	5	0	10	0.16%
Total Votes		203	2,835	3,071	0	6,109	
		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	4	5	0	10	